SB-8580.2
CR4000 Service Regulators
Maximum Inlet Pressure 125 PSIG
CR4000 Regulator Information
General Information
The American Meter Series CR4000 pressure regulator is
designed for natural gas applications and features a compact,
lightweight design for fast, easy installation. Interchangeable

internal components. If regulator is subjected to these conditions, it should be
removed from service.
CR4000 Regulator Order Information and Pressure Rating
Orifice Size Part Max. Inlet
Number Pressure (PSIG)
1/8" 72494P044 125
Pressure Springs
Maximum Recommended Inlet Pressure
Outlet Pressure Color Code Part Number
CR4000
3.5" to 7" W.C. Light Blue 70017P083
5" to 9" W.C. Lavender 70017P084
9" to 15" W.C. Light Gray 70017P088
18" to 2 PSIG Light Green 70017P085
2 to 4 PSIG Pink 70017P086
4 to 5 PSIG Turquoise 70017P087
CR4000 Full Open Regulator Relief Capacity
V
E
N